
Supplement from 18 June for the Agenda for Meeting in Academic Study 
Board at the Faculty of Engineering Wednesday 18 June between 10.00 
and 13.00 in Meeting Room 1, Niels Bohrs Allé 1, Odense  
 

1. Student Applications 
 
2a. Final project/bachelor project/master’s thesis 
 
010376 (IC) 
100480 (IC) 
050781 (IC) 
300182 (IC) 
090583 (IC) 
210583 (IC) 
310583 (IC) 
091184 (IC) 
030185 (IC) 
 
2d. Individual study activities / pre-projecs 
021178 (IC) 
 
2f. Pre-approved credit transfer 
241078 (EN)  
 
------------------------------------ 
Helle Cecilie Fabricius Møller 
Vice-Chairman 
 
Charlotte Nelann Rabjerg 
Study Board Secretary 
 
All relevant documents for the meeting has been presented to Study Board Secretary Charlotte Nelann 
Rabjerg, room A16, Niels Bohrs Allé 1 from Friday 13 June 2008.  
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